
Yolo County Association of REALTORS® 

AFFILIATE BUSINESS PARTNERS 
 

 

ADVERTISING/MEDIA PUBLICATIONS 
 

OLIVIA K MARKETING 

Olivia Tanberg   530-723-4095 

olivaktanberg@gmail.com 
 

APPRAISAL SERVICES 
 

JOSEPH LYNCH APPRAISAL SERVICES 

Joseph Lynch    530-304-8471 

josephlynchappraiser@gmail.com 
 

KEELER MAURICE APPRAISALS 

Vicki Keeler    916-764-7535 

measureit@earthlink.net  
 

CPA’S 
 

CARBAHAL & COMPANY 

Eric Carbahal    530-758-8111 

ecarbahal@carbahalcpa.com 

Manny Carbahal   530-758-8111 

mcarbahal@carbahalcpa.com 

Steven Willhoff   530-758-8111 

swillhoff@carbahalcpa.com 
 

MONTGOMERY & ASSOCIATES CPAS, INC. 

Todd Montgomery   530-662-3911 

tmontgomery@lbmj.com 
 

TRES EQUITY 

Heather Carpenter   530-574-4114 

heather@tresequity.com  
 

CONSTRUCTION/CONTRACTOR 
 

O’HARA CONSTRUCTION 

Brendan O’Hara   530-867-4399 

bohara@sbcglobal.net  
 

FINANCIAL ADVISORS 
 

EDWARD JONES 

David Cougevan   530-746-5123 

David.couvegan@edwardjones.com 

Sterling Koliba   530-746-5126 

Sterling.koliba@edwardjones.com 

 

FIREPLACE/CHIMNEY SERVICES 
 

CHIM CHIMNEY 

Jerry Swanson   916-247-6579 

chimchimneyhome@gmail.com 
 

FIRE PROTECTION/SUPPRESSION 
 

LIBERTY FIRE PROTECTION 

Joseph Radakovitz   916-512-5072 

joseph@liberty-fire.com 

Hunter Bender   916-505-9082 

hunter@liberty-fire.com 
 

HOME INSPECTIONS 
 

GOODLIFE INSPECTIONS 

Anthony Nunez   916-849-7772 

anthony@goodlifeinspections.com 

Jennifer Finley   916-833-3531 

jfinley@nahspro.com 
 

HOME ORGANIZTION 
 

NEATWORKS LLC 

Lori Carrion    530-207-0535 

heretohelp@neatworksllc.com 

Kelly Rogers    530-207-0535 

heretohelp@neatworksllc.com 
 

HOME WARRANTY 
 

FIDELITY NATIONAL HOME WARRANTY 

Yvonne Nelson   916-956-7930 

Yvonne.nelson@fnf.com 
 

HOME WARRANTY OF AMERICA 

Jennifer Heuer   916-296-2186 

Jennifer.a.heuer@gmail.com 
 

HOMEBUYER ASSISTANCE 
 

GOLDEN STATE FINANCE AUTHORITY 

Meagan Harris   855-740-8422 

mharris@rcrcnet.org 

Carolyn Sunseri   855-740-8422 

csunseri@rcrcnet.org 
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Yolo County Association of REALTORS® 

AFFILIATE BUSINESS PARTNERS 
 

INSURANCE 
 

DENISE IBSEN FARMERS INSURANCE & 

FINANCIAL SERVICES 

Denise Ibsen    530-668-8818 

dibsen@farmersagent.com 

Brenda Gonzalez   530-668-8818 

brenda@dibsenfarmersagency.com 

Irene Goya-Tweedt   530-668-8818 

irene@dibsenfarmersagency.com 
 

STATE FARM INSURANCE JIM HILLIARD 

Jim Hilliard    530-661-6666 

jim@jimhilliard.com 
 

VAN BEURDEN INSURANCE 

Aniek Pflager    530-661-0666 

aniek@vanbeurden.com 

Andrea Romo    530-661-0666 

aromo@vanbeurden.com     
 

INVESTMENTS 
 

MAIN STREET WEALTH GROUP 

David Pinto    530-668-1833 

david.pinto@ampf.com   

Lucas Giordano   530-666-2128 

lucas.giordano@ampf.com    
 

JUNK HAULING & REMOVAL 
 

HUNTS HAULING & JUNK REMOVAL LLC 

Josh Hunt    707-592-4798 

hunts.hauling.services@gmail.com   

Tori Hunt    707-592-4798 

hunts.hauling.services@gmail.com 
 

HUSTON’S HAULING JUNK REMOVAL 

Ross Huston    530-867-2986 

hustonshauling@gmail.com 

Melissa Huston   707-301-1572 

hustonshauling@gmail.com 
 

TWO MEN AND A JUNK TRUCK 

Lyndsay Brown   916-955-1193 

lyndsay.brown@twomen.com 

 

 

LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE 
 

CALIGARDENS LANDSCAPE & MAINTENANCE 

Anthony Romero   530-383-7500 

info@caligardens.co 

Ricardo Cazares   530-908-4586 

ricky@caligardens.co 
 

LOAN SIGNING AGENT 
 

JASON PETERSEN 

Jason Petersen   916-370-3788 

marathonpete71@gmail.com 
 

MORTGAGE LENDERS/FINANCIAL SERVICES 
 

AGWEST FARM CREDIT 

Stephanie Borba   530-443-7041 

stephanie.borba@AgWestFC.com 

Dalton Jose    279-271-2059 

Dalton.jose@AgWestFC.com   
 

BIG VALLEY MORTGAGE 

Des Lenz    530-662-0221 

dlenz@apmortgage.com 

Nikita Zweck    530-662-0221 

nzweck@apmortgage.com 
 

BLUPEAK CREDIT UNION 

Shelley Duckart   530-757-9473 

sduckart@blupeak.com 
 

EMPIRE HOME LOANS 

Crystal Turben   530-383-2405 

crystal@empirehomeloans.com 

Leo Whitton    916-804-4768 

leo@empirehomeloans.com 
 

FIRST NORTHERN BANK 

Tom McLaughlin   530-297-3901 

tmclaughlin@thatsmybank.com  
 

GENERATIONS HOME LOANS 

David Massey    925-699-4864 

david.massey@genhl.com 
 

LAWSON HOME LOANS 

Dave Mahoney   530-304-4428 

dave@lawsonhl.com 
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Yolo County Association of REALTORS® 

AFFILIATE BUSINESS PARTNERS 
 

MASON-MCDUFFIE MORTGAGE GROUP 

Dave Heard    530-902-3725 

dheard@masonmac.com 

Jerry Hernandez   916-549-2694 

jhernandez@masonmac.com  
 

MITCHELL MORTGAGE 

Carol Mitchell    707-337-5972 

carol@mitchellmortgage.com  

Michael Mitchell   707-337-5970 

michael@mitchellmortgage.com  
 

MORTGAGE LOANS WITH JULIANA 

GARCIA/XPERT HOME LENDING 

Juliana Garcia   530-207-9800 

juliana@mortgageloanswithjuliana.com    
 

PRIME LENDING 

Rick Carrie    530-753-5626 

rcarrie@primelending.com  

Angelica Mata   530-681-4311 

angie.mata@primelending.com 

Susan Spann    530-400-9332 

Susan.spann@primelending.com 
 

SINOR MENGALI GROUP AT GUILD MORTGAGE 

Cara Mengali    530-406-7200 

cara@caramengali.com 

Lori Sinor 

lori@caramengali.com 
 

TRAVIS CREDIT UNION 

Blanca Lomeli   707-469-4387 

blomeli@traviscu.org 

Gabriela Garcia   707-469-1729 

ggarcia@traviscu.org  
 

YOLO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 

Thania Garcia    530-669-6334 

tgarcia@yolofcu.org 

Yash Kumar    530-669-6367 

ykumar@yolofcu.org 

Megan Price    530-669-6325 

mprice@yolofcu.org  
 

 

 

MOVING & STORAGE 

CG MOVING COMPANY INC 

Griselda Gonzalez   925-458-4680 

griselda_gonzalez@cgmovingcompany.com 
 

MOVING WITH GRACE 

Justin Dote    530-867-4673 

justin@movingwithgracenow.com 

Christine Pollard   530-746-0524 

christine@movingwithgracenow.com 
 

TWO MEN AND A TRUCK 

Lyndsay Brown   916-955-1193 

lyndsay.brown@twomen.com 
 

REMODELING/HOME REPAIRS 
 

BLACK LAB HOME REMODELING –  

LICENSE #1085085 

Al Aldrete    530-848-1345 

info@blacklabremodeling.com  
 

STAGING 
 

DAVIS STAGING 

Christine Farnum   530-400-5999 

jchristine@davisstaging.com 
 

TELE COMMUNICATIONS 
 

AT&T 

Juan Ortega    916-524-8302 

jo3256@att.net 

Ryan Canup    916-524-8302 

rc190h@att.net 
 

TERMITE & PEST 
 

HOMEGUARD INCORPORATED 

Chanda Molinari   916-776-3260 

cmolinari@homeguard.com  
 

WOODLAND-DAVIS TERMITE & PEST CONTROL 
 

Brian Wickstrom   530-662-1234 

nobugs@thelocalguys.net 
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Yolo County Association of REALTORS® 

AFFILIATE BUSINESS PARTNERS 
 

TITLE INSURANCE & ESCROWS 
 

FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE 

Nick Ellsworth   916-942-7504 

nick.ellsworth@fnf.com 

Liz Rodriguez    530-902-4504 

liz.rodriguez@fnf.com 

Cisely Sandoval   707-301-0397 

cisely.sandoval@fnf.com 
 

LENNAR TITLE – WOODLAND 

Marsha Rubio    530-383-2279 

marsha.rubio@lennartitle.com 

Jessica Sosa    530-867-0343 

jessica.sosa@lennartitle.com 
 

PLACER TITLE – WOODLAND 

Nathan Blatnick   916-802-3300 

nblatnick@placertitle.com  

Rachel Medina   530-908-8113 

rmedina@placertitle.com 
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